SEMESTER & YEAR: 	

Heartland Institute
Please respond to the series of questions below using the following:
5: Strongly Agree	4: Agree	3: No Opinion		2: Disagree	1: Strongly Disagree
	Question
	S. Agree
	Agree
	No Opinion
	Disagree
	S. Disagree

	Membership in the Heartland Institute requires a rigorous review process by experts in the scientific field
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The authors of Why Scientists Disagree about Global Warming by Heartland Institute are considered by the scientific community to be climate change experts
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	[bookmark: _GoBack]I would trust climate science information from Heartland Institute
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	There exists a strong consensus among scientists that humans are the primary cause of the observed warming since 1950
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1



